@gﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: MVNU Fall Cougar Classic

MVNU Fall Cougar Classic
Chapd Hill GC

Mt.Vernon OH
Tournament Dates: 10/10 - 10/10, 2015

Par: 72 72 Daily L ow Round
Yardage: 6856 6856 |[MAMDallyAbeadeni Both
-__-_
1 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 604 +28
2 IndianaWesleyan Univ. 305 303 608 +32
3 St. Francis, U of IN 311 298 609 +33
4 Capital University 303 316 619 +43
5 Spring Arbor Univ. 315 313 628 +52
6 Shawnee State U. 315 317 632 +56
7 Columbus State CC 323 314 637 +61
8 Indiana U. - East 331 323 654 +78
9 Ohio Christian University 345 328 673 +97
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Guthrie Collins
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Justin Dearth
Ryan Kimmerling
L ogan Holbrook
Phil Campizzi
Ben Bailey

Nick Losinger

Jeff Czerniakowski
L ance Hackman
Patrick Hardy
Brooks Anderson
Dominic Caminiti
Gavin Gender
Ryan Cahill

Ethan Doon
Phillip Martin
Mitchell Richardson
Tyler Grate

Davis Wolff
A.JHamilton
Taylor VanSolkema
Brett Ruckel

Cody Frame

Evan Brouwer
Seth King

Connor Talbert
Jack Casebolt
Curtis Belcher
John Schaefer

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘wt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Shawnee St
Spr. Arbor
Spr. Arbor
Shawnee St
St Fran IN
IndianakE
ColumbusCC
Capital
Capital
ColumbusCC
OH Christ
Spr. Arbor
Capital
Indianak

IN Wedley.
ColumbusCC
ColumbusCC
ColumbusCC
IN Wedley.
MVNU
Capital
IndianakE
MVNU

OH Christ
Shawnee St
Spr. Arbor
Shawnee St
IndianakE

OH Christ
MVNU

Spr. Arbor
ColumbusCC
MVNU
IndianakE

76
80
78
78
77
78
78
75
78
85
82
82
83
83
83
84
85
83
81
79
82
87
85
82
83
84
89
87
91
93
84
91
90

80
76
79
79
80
79
79
83
80
74
78
79
78
78
79
78
78
81
84
86
84
79
82
86
85
85
81
84
80
80
89
84
86

156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
160
161
161
161
162
162
163
164
165
165
166
166
167
168
168
169
170
171
171
173
173
175
176

+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+29
+29
+31
+32



@gﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: MVNU Fall Cougar Classic

T 51 Richard Brooks
53 Douglas Smith
T 54 Chandler Cook
T 54 Jonathon Miller
56 Martin Rehing
57 Bradley Henson
Round: 1
Average Score: 316.44
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 9
Average Score: 81.82
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 56
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Round: 2 Totd
312.89 314.67
0 0
0 0
9 18
80.39 81.11
3 4
1 1
53 109
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